BHAVAN'S NEWSPRINT VIDYALAYA, VELLOOR

BUS No. 26 - VELIYANADU

Slno |Boarding Point Route Order| Morning Trip Evening Trip
1 |PALLIKKAKAVU 1 7.20 422
2 |VATTAPARA 2 7.21 4.20
3 [THOTTOOR JN 3 7.27 414
4 |THIRUMARAYOOR KURUIZ 4 7.30 411
5 |[VELIYANADU KAVALA 5 7.35 4.06
6 |VELIYANADU VALAVU 6 7.36 4.05
7 |VELIYANADU TEMPLE 7 7.38 4.04
8 [CHINMAYA 8 7.40 4.02
9 |PEPPATHY 9 7.43 4.00

10 |PAZHOOR TEMPLE 10 7.50 3.51
11 |PUTHUMANAPADY 11 7.52 3.47
12 |DEVIPADY 12 7.55 3.45
13 |FIRE STATION PIRAVOM 13 8.00 3.40
14 |THEKKUMMOOTTILPADY 14 8.01 3.37
15 |JAYANTHIJN 15 8.03 3.35
16 |PALACHUVADU 16 8.05 3.33
17 |AYURVEDA HOSPITAL 17 8.08 3.31
18 |KALLUVETTAMADA 18 8.10 3.29
19 |PULLOORMADAM 19 8.11 3.28
20 |MULAKULAM CHURCH 20 8.13 3.25
21 |MULAKULAM PALLIPADY 21 8.15 3.22
22 |VALAPPILPAPDY 22 8.16 3.20
23 |ARATTUKULAM - MULAKULAM 23 8.17 3.17
SCHOOL 8.20 3.15

Driver Helper

RAJESH SUJA

9447869292 8129630614




